Don Iveson Mayoral Re-Election Campaign - 2017

Donor List - as of 2pm, October 14, 2017

Donor

1067025 Albert Ltd. o/a Torque Communications
1295072 AB Ltd

1306172 Alberta (Regency)

1402885 Alberta (Narayan and Associates)
1537198 Alberta Ltd.

227397 Alberta Ltd

714160 Alberta Inc

721805 Alberta (Kelly Developments)
Abbey Lane Inc.

Access Insurance Group

Ace Lange Construction

Adrian & Hetty Met

Adriana Amelio

Al-Terra Engineering Ltd.

Alberta Ligour Store Association
Alberta New Home Warranty Program
Aldritt Land Corporation LP

Aleem & Amal Popatia

Ali & Anisha Sachedina

All Weather Windows Ltd.

Alley Kat

Allstar Construction Ltd

Alta-Fab Structures Ltd.

Altaf & Zahra Somani

Alyssa Lefaivre

Andromeda Investments Ltd

Anil & Anila Joy

Antoine Gruson

Arif Alibhai or Karima Hudda

Aroon Sequeria

Averton Homes (Alberta) Inc

Avery Johnson

Avillia Developments

Avison Young Real Estate

B. Kennedy Architecture

B&A Planning Group

Baijiu

Barbara and Robert Walker

Barry L. James Advisory Services
Barry Zalmanowitz Professional Corp
Bateman Property Management Ltd.

Cash
250
299
2392
299
500
500
150
299
2299
250
500
299
110
500

500
3000
250
500
2500

1000
1500
1000
350
5000
200
250
200
1000
300
110
1000
2000
600
2000

1500
1000

250
2500

In-Kind

240

262

600



Beaverbrook Charlesworth Ltd.
Beaverbrook Keswick Ltd
Beaverbrook Rivers Edge

Benjamin C Cairo Professional Corp

Bennett Jones
Berkshire Homes Ltd

Berlin advertising and public relations

Bernie Kollman Consulting Ltd.
Bhanji Group (885218 AB Ltd.)
Bob and Michelle Bessette
Bradley Gingerich

Brandon Kot

Brent & Deb Hesje

Brent and Erin Agerbak
Brookfield Residential

Bruce Kirkland

Bruce Saville

Callidus Development

Cameron Development Corporation

Canada ICI Capital Corporation
Canterra Developments
Canterra Developments Corp
Cape-Man Holdings Ltd.
Carman McNary

Carol and Robert Channing
Cathy Kiss

Celebration Homes Inc.
Celestine Montgomery
Chandos Construction
Chelsea & Alistair Hazewinkel
Chivers Carpenter Lawyers
Christenson Developments Inc
Christy Holtby

Cine AV

Cite Francophone

Colin Wiebe

CompuVision

Context & Contacts Inc.
Coventry Homes Inc

Craig T McDougall

Crystal Graham

Culina Family of Catering
Curtis Friesen

Cushman & Wakefield

Cutting Edge Contract Flooring

1000
1000
1000
1000
2500
1000
598
500
799
5000
598
350
1000
350
5000
299
1000
350
300
5000
600
250
3000
2000
3000
200
500
200
1299
120
500
300
500

250
350
1000
500
250
350

200
599.98
200

3207.5
1365

400



D or M lwaskow

Darcy Trufyn

Dave Jordan

Dave Mowat

David & Sandy Mowat
David and Barbara Finlay
David and Claudine Larose
David G Parker Team
David Muddle

Delcon Capital

Denny Andrews

DES Engineering

Devinder S. Purewal Professional Corp.

Dexcent Inc

DH Architect

Dhruv Gupta Professional Corporation
Dialog

Diane Balon

Donald C. Wheaton

Donald G. Bishop Corp

Donald Wheaton

Donna Fong

Doug Goss

Douglas O. Goss Professional Corporation

Douglas Stollery
Dr. Azim or Shenaz Jeraj
Dr. Leslie Cormack

Dr. Moizali Ramji Andoor & Dr. Munira Ramiji
Dr. Nizarali Kherani or Nasim Nizarali Kherani

Dream Asset Management
Drylander Investments Ltd.
Duncan Craig

Durabuilt Windows & Doors Inc.
Dylan Kelley

E.P. Rees Inc

Edmonton Firefighters Union
Elan MacDonald

Emeric Holdings

Empson Wines

Enzo and Catherine Barichello
Eric Schloss Prof Corp.
Eton-West

Fancy Doors and Mouldings
Flatland Holdings Inc

Frost & Associates Realty Services Inc

250
250
500
250
250
1500
250
1000
250
1299
1000
600
250
299
350
250
5000
200
1000
250
5000
230
300
2000
1000
200
250
175
500
4000
200
500
2100
300
250
5000
200
848

500
1000
600
598
1000
250

295



G. Pizza Ltd

G3 Development Services Inc
Gaetz realty

GEC Architecture

Gem Cabinets

Gino Ferri

Glenn Fisher

Graydon Hill Developments
Greg Nakatsui

Gregory Janz

Gregory Zeschuk

Groom Langford Jones

Hank and Denise Van Weelden
HDE Holdings Ltd.

Heather Mclintyre

Hodgson Schilf Evans Architects
Holos Productivity

Homes by Avi

HV Developments

HV Nine Ltd

lan B. MacDonald Professional
Ibrahim Gedeon

Impact Consulting

Imram Gill

Incite Solutions Inc.
Integrated Home Systems Inc
Intelligence House LTD
Invistec Consulting

Invistec Consulting Ltd.

J. Angus Watt

Jacqueline Foord

James Heelan

James McCoy

Jamil Sawani

Jane and Mark Alm

Janet & Larry Anderson
Janet Riopel

Jatec Electric Ltd.

Jeffrey Heximer

Jennifer Forsyth

Jennifer Jordan Inc

Jessica Jacobs-Mino

Jessica Rogers

Jillene Lakevold

John and Ewa Burton

299
250
300
1000
1000
299
500
1000
500
200
1000
350
1500
2500
280
897
1000
500
1000
1000
250
500
1000
120
350
250
1250
299
250
1000
250
500
1000
500
200
250
200
250
299
200
500
160
150
1040
400



John Chomiak

John R. Day

Jonathan Lund

Joseph W Yurkovich Professional Corporation
Joyce LaBriola

JP Pals Geomatics

Karim Amarshi

Kasian Architecture Interior Design & Planning Ltd.
Kate Bailey

Kate Chisholm

Keith Shillington

Ken Willaimson

Ken-Pat Holdings Ltd.

Kenneth or Patricia Cleall

Kern Industries Edmonton Ltd.
Kimberley Construction Mgmt
Kyle Kasawski

Lafarge Canada Inc.

Landmark

Langham Developments Ltd.
Larry Newton

Laura Reed

Laurie Anderson

Ledcor Management Ltd

Legato Resources Inc

Lift Interactive Inc

Linda C. Banister

Linda Cook

Lindsay Dodd

Liquor Town Parent Co. Ltd.

Lloyd Sadd Insurance Brokers
Lori and Michael Haupt

Love Pizza

M & S Rahemtulla

MacLachlan & Mitchell Homes Inc.
Manasc Isaac Architects Ltd.

MAP Water and Sewer Services
Marble Restaurants (Pizza Hut)
Marc de La Bruyere

Marguerite Childs/ Armin Preiksaitis
Mariah Samiji

Marilyn Hooper

Marina & Issam Saleh c/o Vivid Homes
Mark Demkiw

Mark Havia

299
5000
350
1000
250
250
200
2500
760
250
250
200
1500
500
250
600
250
2000
2000
5000
299
120
500
5000
1000
950
500
2500
250
598
2000
250

250
1000
1000
5000

500
250
110
200
500
5000
250

163

452.35



Marshall and Lisa Sadd

Mary and Christopher Persson
Mary Cameron

Mary MacDonald

McGlone Drugs Ltd. o/a Nolan Drugs
McKenzie Hyrciw

Melcor Developments

MHA Properties

Michael Phair

Michelle Wilsdon

Miles Kohan and Annu Kaul-Kohan
MLC Group

Montorio Homes Ltd

MSS Inc

Murray Hill Developments Ltd
Nadir or Yasmin Jivraj

Naznin or Alikhan Hasham

Neararctic Development Corporation Ltd.

Neararctic Management
Newin or Karim Kanji

Nicole Wiebe

Noah Jones

Nolan Montgomery

North West Refining Inc.
Ogilvie LLP

Oshry & Company

Pagnotta Holdings

Pamela and Ruwan Liyanage
Pangman Development Corp
Park Paving

Parkwood Master Builder
Parlee McLaws

Parvaiz Akhtar

Patterson & Sons Management Inc
Pavle Petrov

PCL Constructors Inc.

Phyllis Clark

Pierre & Tracey Sarealt

Pino Holdings

Prairie Catering

Production World

Qualico Communities
Qualico Developments West Ltd
Rachael Putt

Ralph and Gail Young

2350
250
200
200
500
120
848

200
250
250
1000
250
500
250
200
200
500
600
200
1040
500
200
1000
250
250
1598
350
5000
300
250
598
300
1000
250
5000
250
250
1000

1000
700
160
500

2250

300
450



Randhawa Group of Companies Inc.
Rapid Fire Theatre c/o The citadel Theatre
Ray and Lori Turner

Raywalt Construction Co Ltd
Reginald and Marcella Milley
Robert L Duke Professional Corp
Robert Scott

Robin Inskip

Robin Miller

Roderick Graham McLennan
Rogers Communications Inc.
Rohit Communities

Rohit Communities Inc
Rolling Mix Concrete

Rose Dehod

Ross Tsuyuki

Rowena Manansala

Roy Irwin

RSG Investments Inc

Ryan Kelly

Salim & Nazmina Chatur

Salim Bhimiji

Salima Mawani

San Rufo Homes Ltd

Sandra or James Mones
Scheffer Andrew Ltd

Sean and Natasha Montgomery
Seer Development Ltd

Select Engineering Consultants Ltd
Shaffina Mohamed
Shafin or Fahreen Kaniji
Shamez and Farah Jivraj
Shearwall Triforce Inc

Shereen Zink

Sherrick Management

Solutions Workplace Furnishings
Sorrell Financial

Stanley A. Milner

Stephen Anderson

Steven D LePoole

Strata Development Corp

Strata Development Corp.
Strategic Realty Management Corp.
Strathearn Heights Ltd.

Sukal & Laxmi Narayan

1000

2000
1400
500
600
5000
150
360
250
1500
598
250
1500
200
250
110
250
4000
190
200
125
500
250
1000
598
850
2500
550
200
500
200
1000
240
1000
1000
899
5000
500
500
250
250
2500
1000
500

800



Sureway Construction

Sureway Construction Management Ltd
Synergy

T. Townsend

Tag Developments

TAG Developments Ltd

TD Bank Group

Telus Corporation

The Common

Thomas Burr and Jin AE Kim

Tim and Jenni Varughese
Timothy Reid

Tom Ruth

Tres Carnales

United Communitites LP

Urbanlife Estates Ltd.

Urbanlife management

Varinder Grewal

Ventura Interests

Wally Karout Realty

West Edmonton Mall Property Inc.
Western Living Homes Ltd
Westoak Developments Ltd.
Westrich Management Ltd.
Wheaton Investments Ltd.

Wilco

Will Wheaton

Williams Engineering

Witten LLP

Wylie Stafford (862374 Alberta Ltd.)
York Realty Inc

Zaheerali Lakhani Professional Corp

1000
299
250

5000
299
250
200

5000

1000

350
1500
1000

1000
1500
399
250
299
500
5000
1000
850
1000
5000
1000
5000
649
300
250
200
500

SUBTOTAL (Donors $100.01 - $5,000)  $315,626.98
SUBTOTAL (Donors $100 and under) $10,535.00

200

192

328 Donors
173 Donors

Total Cash $326,161.98

Total In-Kind

$11,176.85



